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Name

Dr. Archana Keenti.Chowdhary  Principal

Dr. Namrata Tapaswi
Ms. Ankita Singh
Ms. Chhaya Rehkhate

Prof, Rajesh Kumar Kaushal

Prof. Rupesh Dubey
Dr. Sanjay Jain

Prof. Praveen Patel
Prof. Manish Sahajwani
Dr. Priti Pandey

Dr. Naresh Berwal
Ms. Nish Bhalse

Ms. Nitya Patel

Ms. Poonam Lilhare
MRS, Shamal Sen
Ms.Shalini Bharadwaj
Ms. Sonali Yadav

Ms. Savita Dubey

Ms. Runuka Sharma
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MName of Students

Mantasha Siddqui
Divya Purohit
Khushboo Patidar
K. Pavitra
Aayushi Rajput
Jahnvi Rayak
Pragya Kishore
Vrinda Sharma
Nidhi Tyagi
Srishti Jha
Drishty Raj
Anchal Hirve
Shalu Prajapati
Garima Bhargav
Richa Patel

Mansi Pare
Jahnvi Burman
Madhvi Bairagi
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“Tead. WGC

Women Grievance Cell

Session 2018-19
Deptt, Designation
Chairperson
Head, CSE Prof. Incharge
EX Convener
CM Convener
Head, CM Member
Head, EC Member
Head, ME Member
Head, FT Member
Head, EX Member
Head, GE Member
Head, GE Member
CSE Member
EC Member
CM Member
FT Member
ME Member
GE Member
Girl's Hostel Member
Deptt. Contact No.
CSE 0731-4014853
EC 0731-4014610
™ 0731-4014606
EX 0731-4014611
CE 0731-4014608
ME 0731-4014627

DEPTT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGG.
INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & SCIENCE

Approved RCPV, Ehopal
by AICTE, New Dellil, MLF. Governmen, Affiliated b
Fele fuz 07314014600 Phiome: 401652, 4014653

Date:04/10/2018

Contact No.

0731-4014601
9009655516
9752100991
7329944098
DoT7039722
9893066884
9425077210
9926498602
9630605613
0826374761
DB27313612
T4BO272003
9977725581
GB2TITS663
7389944098

07514014615
9754408034
Q093344735

0731-4014668
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